
MIDDLE SCHOOLS
2025-26

STEP 1 and STEP 2:
Teacher/Staff Member STEP 3:  Counselor STEP 3:  Assistant Principal STEP 4:  Principal STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor

STEP 1 and STEP 2:
Teacher/Staff Member

STEP 3:  Counselor STEP 3:  Assistant Principal STEP 4:  Principal STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor

STEP 1 and STEP 2:
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Charlotte Wood Middle

Diablo Vista Middle

Gale Ranch Middle

Iron Horse Middle

Los Cerros Middle

Pine Valley Middle

Stone Valley Middle

Windemere Ranch Middle

A - Lee

Lei - Z

A - L

M - Z

A - L

M - Z (Thu-Fri)

M - Z (Mon-Wed)

A - L

M - SE

SH - Z

A - Z

A - M

N - Z

A - N

O - Z

A - M

N - Z

Lindsey Karkula-Wondolowski 925-855-4418 Adria Ibarra Bridget Vorhees Debbie Petish Angie Kojrekar

Sarah Crawford 925-855-4417 925-855-4400 925-552-2949 925-552-5043

Jill Cruz 925-855-7617 Andrea Calloway Jeffrey Osborn Jon Campopiano Lori Balleza

Trisha Leong 925-855-7618 925-659-5900 925-552-5069 925-552-5008

Jodina Ehle 925-479-1518 Stephanie Davenport (A-L) Jenny Torres Christopher George Angie Kojrekar

Jing Zhang 925-479-1515 Leona Lam (M-Z) 925-479-1500 925-552-2949 925-552-5043

Jennifer Zotter 925-479-1539

Katie Harp 925-790-2500 Mona Keeler 925-790-2500 Marissa Norris Jon Campopiano Lori Balleza

Jenny Bassett 925-790-2500 Kate Bryzek 925-790-2500 925-790-2500 925-552-2949 925-552-5008

Soraya Cortes 925-790-2500

Devrah (Lawver) Laake 925-855-6817 Allison Mulliken Andy Briggs Jon Campopiano Eileen Chang

925-855-6800 925-552-5069 925-552-5049

Lori Poulleau 925-479-7717 Stephen Anderson Sandy Kontilis Jon Campopiano Sam Haller

Kristy Lomando 925-479-7727 Kate Bryzek 925-479-7700 925-552-5069 925-552-5015

Chelsea Balough 925-855-5817 Allison Mulliken Justin White Christopher George Eileen Chang

Jordan Milat-Stankowski 925-855-5881 925-855-5800 925-552-5069 925-552-5049

Alyssa Fraser 925-479-7416 Christine Helmer (A-L) Sharon Baltazar Christopher George Sam Haller

Melanie Philipose 925-479-7427 Stephanie Davenport (M-Z) 925-479-7401 925-552-2949 925-552-5015

aibarra@srvusd.net bvorhees@srvusd.net dpetish@srvusd.net gkojrekar@srvusd.net

scrawford@srvusd.net

jcruz1@srvusd.net acalloway@srvusd.net josborn1@srvusd.net jcampopiano@srvusd.net lballeza@srvusd.net

tleong@srvusd.net

jehle@srvusd.net sdavenport@srvusd.net jtorres@srvusd.net cgeorge@srvusd.net gkojrekar@srvusd.net

jzhang@srvusd.net llam@srvusd.net

jzotter@srvusd.net

kwatkin@srvusd.net mkeeler@srvusd.net mnorris@srvusd.net jcampopiano@srvusd.net lballeza@srvusd.net

jbassett@srvusd.net kbryzek@srvusd.net

scortes@srvusd.net

dlaake@srvusd.net amulliken@srvusd.net abriggs@srvusd.net jcampopiano@srvusd.net echang2@srvusd.net

lpoulle@srvusd.net sanderson@srvusd.net skontilis@srvusd.net jcampopiano@srvusd.net shaller@srvusd.net

klomando@srvusd.net kbryzek@srvusd.net

crivas1@srvusd.net amulliken@srvusd.net jwhite@srvusd.net cgeorge@srvusd.net echang2@srvusd.net

jmilatstankowski@srvusd.net

afraser@srvusd.net chelmer@srvusd.net sbaltazar@srvusd.net cgeorge@srvusd.net shaller@srvusd.net

mphilipose@srvusd.net sdavenport@srvusd.net

karkula-wondolowski@srvusd.net 925-855-4400

925-855-7600

925-479-1500

925-479-1500

925-855-6800

925-479-7700

925-479-7700

925-855-5800

925-479-7414

925-479-7424


